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SKIN: 746020 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 80.55 80.55 322.2 322.2
BC1815 CRYSTAL RED 25.68 106.23 102.7 424.9
BC195 TRANSPARENT WHITE 63.73 169.95 254.9 679.8
BC201 DEEP BLACK 677.18 847.13 2708.7 3388.5
BC615 LIGHT YELLOW 3.55 850.68 14.2 3402.7
BC880 VIOLET 23.03 873.70 92.1 3494.8
CB63L SUPER BRASS 11.50 885.20 46.0 3540.8

COLOR A: 909888 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 81.38 81.38 325.5 325.5
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 28.30 109.68 113.2 438.7
BC116 SUPER RUSSET PEARL 56.60 166.28 226.4 665.1
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 373.25 539.53 1493.0 2158.1
BC194 HI HIDING WHITE 9.73 549.25 38.9 2197.0
BC201 DEEP BLACK 298.08 847.33 1192.3 3389.3
BC605 YELLOW OXIDE 12.38 859.70 49.5 3438.8
BC840 RED VIOLET 10.63 870.33 42.5 3481.3
CB63L SUPER BRASS 14.15 884.48 56.6 3537.9

COLOR B: 63496 (63496A) BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 70.93 70.93 283.7 283.7
BC105 WHITE 33.48 104.40 133.9 417.6
BC175 MEDIUM STARFLAKE ALUMINUM 247.00 351.40 988.0 1405.6
BC200 BLACK 33.88 385.28 135.5 1541.1
BC600 GOLD 77.55 462.83 310.2 1851.3
BC800 RED GOLD 25.48 488.30 101.9 1953.2
CB64L YELLOW PEARL 76.55 564.85 306.2 2259.4
BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 190.78 755.63 763.1 3022.5
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 39.88 795.50 159.5 3182.0
BC100 CLEAR 101.10 896.60 404.4 3586.4

COLOR C: 62976 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.53 79.53 318.1 318.1
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 34.13 113.65 136.5 454.6
BC200 BLACK 442.13 555.78 1768.5 2223.1
BC840 RED VIOLET 69.93 625.70 279.7 2502.8
CB74L BRIGHT COPPER PEARL 31.48 657.18 125.9 2628.7
CB83L RED VIOLET PEARL 30.58 687.75 122.3 2751.0
BC100 CLEAR 186.15 873.90 744.6 3495.6

DARK MAHOGANY PEARL, DARK

MAHOGANY PEARL MET

BISCOTTI CHAMOIS MET

QUARTZITE MET

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont

EMBER BLACK PEARL
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Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 801301 - 2018 ESSEX

COLOR D: 746020 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 80.55 80.55 322.2 322.2
BC1815 CRYSTAL RED 25.68 106.23 102.7 424.9
BC195 TRANSPARENT WHITE 63.73 169.95 254.9 679.8
BC201 DEEP BLACK 677.18 847.13 2708.7 3388.5
BC615 LIGHT YELLOW 3.55 850.68 14.2 3402.7
BC880 VIOLET 23.03 873.70 92.1 3494.8
CB63L SUPER BRASS 11.50 885.20 46.0 3540.8

EMBER BLACK PEARL



Created 4/10/2018

SKIN: 746020 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

COLOR A: 909888 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

COLOR B: 63496 (63496A) BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 614.80 614.80 2459.2 2459.2
HB64L GOLD PEARL 112.20 727.00 448.8 2908.0
HB110 ULTRA FINE ALUMINUM 66.25 793.25 265.0 3173.0
HB680 GOLD 56.15 849.40 224.6 3397.6
HB175 MEDIUM STARFLAKE ALUMINUM 40.40 889.80 161.6 3559.2
HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 21.30 911.10 85.2 3644.4
HB780 RED GOLD 13.50 924.60 54.0 3698.4
HB203 DEEP BLACK 11.28 935.88 45.1 3743.5
HB090 FLOP CONTROL 41.58 977.45 166.3 3909.8

COLOR C: 62976 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 632.70 632.70 2530.8 2530.8
HB203 DEEP BLACK 147.85 780.55 591.4 3122.2
HB870 MAGENTA 60.98 841.53 243.9 3366.1
CB83L RED VIOLET PEARL 44.43 885.95 177.7 3543.8
CB74L BRIGHT COPPER PEARL 41.38 927.33 165.5 3709.3
HB200 BLUE BLACK 20.65 947.98 82.6 3791.9
HB090 FLOP CONTROL 15.50 963.48 62.0 3853.9

DARK MAHOGANY PEARL, DARK

MAHOGANY PEARL MET

QUARTZITE MET

BISCOTTI CHAMOIS MET

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 801301 - 2018 ESSEX

EMBER BLACK PEARL
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Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 801301 - 2018 ESSEX

COLOR D: 746020 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

EMBER BLACK PEARL


